Osmocote — The Original Controlled Release Fertiliser

Osmocote” Orchid Controlled Release Fertiliser

Is a carefully balanced formula with increased levels of
potassium, iron and other trace elements for more beautiful
blooms and greener foliage. Osmocote's controlled release
technology feeds for up to 6 months, releasing nutrients
only when plants nheed them so there Is less excess and
leaching, keeping our environment healthy.

HOW TO USE

Simply sprinkle
Osmocote onto the
soll around your plants.
No need to water in.

APPLICATION RATES

Pot Diameter

15¢m
20¢cm
25¢cm
30cm
45c¢m
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Amount of Osmocote'

1 TBL
2 TBL
3 TBL
5 TBL
3/4 Cup

Reapply in & months
according tn the
application rates.

TBL = tablespoon = 15¢

CUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Nitrogen (N) 17.1%
as ammonium 5.0%
as nitrate 4.5%
as urea 7.6%
Phosphorus (P) 2.0%
as water soluble 1.5%
as citrate soluble 0.5%
Potassium (K) 5.9%
as sulphate 5.9%
Sulphur (S) 7.6%
as elemental 2.7%
assulphate 4.9%
Calcium (Ca) 1.6%
Magnesium (Mg) 2.5%
Iron (Fe) 2.0%
Trace elements (mg/kg)

Boron (B) 119
Copper (Cu) 297
Manganese (Mn) 356
Molybdenum (Mo) 119
Zinc (Zn) 29

N:P ratio 8.5:1
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www.osmocote.com.au

CARDEN ADVICE

TOLL FREE

Australia 1800 804 219
New Zealand 0800 442 213
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KEEP OUT OF REACH OF
CHILDREN AND PETS
Osmocote® contains fertiliser
salts. If ingested, drink plenty
of water. Seek medical advice

If iIngested in larger quantities.
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